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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Numero di inventario: 22996

Affilatrice per coltelli
CLOTTU AB 175
2024

Dati technici
Mola:
Diametro
Larghezza
Alesaggio
Giri mandrino:
da
Larghezza
Altezza
Collegamento 50Hz  3x
Potenza
Peso della macchina circa
Dimensioni macchina:
Lunghezza
Larghezza
Altezza
Accessori diversi:

Refrigerazione

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+4132 3734827

175 mm

35mm

20 mm

3000 g/min
30 mm

30 mm

380 Volti
0.75¢cVv
215 kg

900 mm
600 mm
1500 mm
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Lampada

Protezione plexi
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